300AS ver.1.0 EN 03.17
Unitech Screw Aggregates Series 300A
Models PV300AS
APPLICATION:
Transportation of fluids with viscosity up to 250
Pa.s. The aggregate consists of screw pump
with hopper and feeding screw device.
Technical Parameters
Model Capacity Nominal
Pressure
Electric Motor
Hopper’s Volume Viscosity Weight
kW RPM
PV308AS7  7 m3/h
4.0 bar
3.0 144 0.075 m3
up to
250 Pa.s
180 kg
PV308AS10  10 m3/h 3.0 206 0.075 m3 180 kg
PV305AS15  15 m3/h 4.0 144 0.09 m3 240 kg
PV305AS20  20 m3/h 5.5 206 0.09 m3 245 kg
PV306AS25  25 m3/h 7.5 144 0.1 m3 280 kg
PV306AS30  30 m3/h 7.5 206 0.1 m3 280 kg
PV307AS30 30 m3/h 7.5 144 0.1 m3 325 kg
PV307AS40  40 m3/h 11.0 206 0.1 m3 335 kg
PV309AS50 50 m3/h 15.0 145 0.14 m3 470 kg
PV309AS60 60 m3/h 15.0 209 0.14 m3 480 kg
STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
Mobile single screw pumps with hopper and
feeding screw device. Feet– For decreasing
vibration at work.